Miami Lighthouse Receives Coral Gables Chamber of Commerce 2010 Non-Profit Diamond Award



Shannon Hori of CBS-4 News, Mistress of Ceremonies;
Dixie McDaniel de Andrade, Chair 2010 Diamond Awards;
Daniel Perez, Non-Profit Award Presenter; Owen S. Freed, Miami Lighthouse Board Chairman;
Virginia A, Jacko, Miami Lighthouse President & CEO; and John O'Rourke III, Chairman, Coral Gables
Chamber of Commerce at the 2010 Coral Gables Chamber of Commerce Award Luncheon.

Miami Lighthouse was honored to be named the recipient of the Coral Gables Chamber of Commerce 2010 Non-Profit Business Diamond Award on November 4th.

The Diamond Awards were created in 1997 by the Coral Gables Chamber of Commerce to honor excellence in Business. The criteria used to judge applicants are excellence in business achievement, corporate citizenship, customer service and workplace environment. These attributes show a commitment to providing exceptional products and services, while accepting the responsibility to address the many needs in our community.